Youth Depression Rates in the UP
Percent of youth who reported feeling depressed or sad most days,
based on data from the CTC Youth Survey

County Depressed or Sad Most Days

By Grade 6th 8th 10th ]2th
Alger (2018) 36.9 46.7 45.9 41.6
Baraga (2017) 45.5 33.3 40.7 25
Chlppewo (pending) = - = -
Delta (2018) 39.3 41.5 40.4 39
Dickinson (2017 39.3 37.5 44.5 41.4
Gogebic (2017) 40 36.2 40.7 57.2
Houghton/Keweenaw (2017) -- 27 33.9 34.7
Iron (2017) 38.5 50.7 57.7 37.9
Luce (2018) 447 54 56.4 37.2
Mackinac (2017 38 40.6 47.7 41.3
Marqguette (201g) 33.7 38.3 48.3 39.4

Menominee (2017) 36.2 41.8 47.6 --
Ontonagon (2017) 47 .2 40.7 23.5 27.8
Schoolcraft (2017) 26.7 39.9 68.5 51

Learn more about the evidence-based CTC Youth Survey: www.CommunitiesThatCare.Net
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